
GRADUATION CEREMONYGRADUATION CEREMONY

K I T U I

“Knowledge is Power”

HOSPITALITY DEPARTMENTHOSPITALITY DEPARTMENT

MASS COMMUNICATION (STUDIO)MASS COMMUNICATION (STUDIO)

ICT DEPTICT DEPT ACCOUNTING CLASSACCOUNTING CLASS

COLLEGE VANCOLLEGE VANENGINEERING DEPTENGINEERING DEPT

CERTIFICATE AND DIPLOMA COURSES

KASNEB PROFESSIONAL COURSES (KCSE C+ PLUS)

ARTISAN/BRIDGING COURSES (KCSE D-MINUS)

SHORT COURSES

BUSINESS COURSES

1. Business Management 14,500 17,500 KNEC
KNEC
KNEC
KNEC
KNEC
KNEC
KNEC
KNEC
KNEC
KNEC
KNEC
KNEC
ICM

17,500
17,500
17,500
17,500
17,500
17,500
17,500
17,500
17,500
17,500
17,500
17,500

14,500
14,500
14,500
14,500
14,500
14,500
14,500
14,500
14,500
14,500
14,500
14,500

2. Co-opera�ve Management
3. Human Resource Management
4. Informa�on Communica�on Technology
5. Sales & Marke�ng
6. Supply Chain Management
7. Secretarial Studies
8. Banking & Finance
9. Entrepreneurship Development
10. Accountancy
11. Project Management
12. Transport Management
13. Journalism & Media Studies
14. Accoun�ng Techinician Diploma (ATD) Level 1,2,3
15. Diploma in Computer Networks and Systems Administra�on (DCNSA) Level 1,2,3
16. Diploma in Data Management and Analy�cs (DDMA) Level 1,2,3
17. CAMS
18. Voca�onal Cer�ficate in Entrepreneurship & Innova�on (VCG) Level 1,2
19. Voca�onal Cer�ficate in Graphic Design (VCGD) Level 1,2
20. Voca�onal Cer�ficate in Informa�on and Cyber Security (VCICS) Level 1,2

FEES PER TERM FEES PER TERM

CERTIFICATE
(D PLAIN) (C- MINUS)

DIPLOMA EXAM
BODY

TECHNICAL/
ENGINEERING COURSES

1. Electrical & Electronics Engineering 14,500 17,500 KNEC
KNEC
KNEC
KNEC
KNEC
KNEC
KNEC

17,500
17,500
17,500
17,500
17,500
17,500

14,500
14,500
14,500
14,500
14,500
14,500

2. Food & Beverage Mgt
3. Catering & Accommoda�on Mgt
4. Social Work & Community Development
5. Plumbing 
6. Mechanical Engineering
7. Automo�ve Engineering

FEES PER TERM FEES PER TERM
CERTIFICATE (D PLAIN) DIPLOMA (C- MINUS) EXAM

BODY

COURSES
CPA/CS/CIFA/CCP/CICT

CPA/CS/CIFA/CCP/CICT

CPA/CS/CIFA/CCP/CICT

6,000Foundation
Intermediate
Advanced

KASNEB
KASNEB
KASNEB

7,000

8,000

FEES PER PAPERLEVEL EXAM BODY

COURSES
1. Salesmanship

2. Store Keeping

3. Clerk Typist

4. Electrical Installa�on

5. Food and Beverage/Hospitality

6. Electrical Grade Tests (3,2,1) - NITA

KNEC & ICM
KNEC & ICM
KNEC & ICM

INTELLECTS COLLEGE

Knowledge is Power

EXAM BODY

INTAKE IN PROGRESS

HOSTELSHOSTELS 1. Computer Studies    @ 6,500.00

2. Web Design

3. Graphic Design 7. Computerized Accoun�ng (Quick Books, Pastel & Sage

4. Counseling

5. Leadership

6. Customer Service

0714 883 772 or 0738 704 001

www.intellectscollege.ac.ke
intellectscollege@gmail.com
Facebook: intellectscollege

P.O. BOX 1501 - 90200, KITUI
LOCATED: 500M from Kitui Teachers College

Visit or Contact us today

KASNEB
KASNEB

20,000
20,000
20,000

PER LEVEL
PER LEVEL

KASNEBPER LEVEL
KASNEB18,000PER LEVEL
KASNEB18,000PER LEVEL
KASNEB18,000PER LEVEL
KASNEB18,000PER LEVEL


