

INTELLECTS COLLEGE

"Knowledge is Power"













P.O. BOX 1501 - 90200, KITUI

QUALITY IN THE PROPERTY OF STATE OF ST



- GRADUATION GEREMONY
 - www.intellectscollege.ac.ke
 - intellectscollege@gmail.com
 - f Facebook: intellectscollege

0714 883 772 or 0738 704 001





BUSINESS COURSES	CERTIFICATE (D PLAIN) FEES PER TERM	DIPLOMA (C- MINUS) FEES PER TERM	EXAM BODY
1. Business Management	14,500	17,500	KNEC
2. Co-operative Management	14,500	17,500	KNEC
3. Human Resource Management	14,500	17,500	KNEC
4. Information Communication Technology	14,500	17,500	KNEC
5. Sales & Marketing	14,500	17,500	KNEC
6. Supply Chain Management	14,500	17,500	KNEC
7. Secretarial Studies	14,500	17,500	KNEC
8. Banking & Finance	14,500	17,500	KNEC
9. Entrepreneurship Development	14,500	17,500	KNEC
10. Accountancy	14,500	17,500	KNEC
11. Project Management	14,500	17,500	KNEC
12. Transport Management	14,500	17,500	KNEC
13. Journalism & Media Studies	14,500	17,500	ICM
14. Accounting Techinician Diploma (ATD) Level 1,2,3	PER LEVEL	20,000	KASNEB
15. Diploma in Computer Networks and Systems Administration (DCNSA) Level 1,2,3	PER LEVEL	20,000	KASNEB
16. Diploma in Data Management and Analytics (DDMA) Level 1,2,3	PER LEVEL	20,000	KASNEB
17. CAMS	PER LEVEL	18,000	KASNEB
18. Vocational Certificate in Entrepreneurship & Innovation (VCG) Level 1,2	PER LEVEL	18,000	KASNEB
19. Vocational Certificate in Graphic Design (VCGD) Level 1,2	PER LEVEL	18,000	KASNEB
20. Vocational Certificate in Information and Cyber Security (VCICS) Level 1,2	PER LEVEL	18,000	KASNEB

TECHNICAL/	CERTIFICATE (D PLAIN)	DIPLOMA (C- MINUS)	EXAM
ENGINEERING COURSES	FEES PER TERM	FEES PER TERM	BODY
1. Electrical & Electronics Engineering	14,500	17,500	KNEC
2. Food & Beverage Mgt	14,500	17,500	KNEC
3. Catering & Accommodation Mgt	14,500	17,500	KNEC
4. Social Work & Community Development	14,500	17,500	KNEC
5. Plumbing	14,500	17,500	KNEC
6. Mechanical Engineering	14,500	17,500	KNEC
7. Automotive Engineering	14,500	17,500	KNEC

KASNEB PROFESSIONAL COURSES (KCSE C+ PLUS)



COURSES	LEVEL	FEES PER PAPER	EXAM BODY
CPA/CS/CIFA/CCP/CICT	Foundation	6,000	KASNEB
CPA/CS/CIFA/CCP/CICT	Intermediate	7,000	KASNEB
CPA/CS/CIFA/CCP/CICT	Advanced	8,000	KASNEB

ARTISAN/BRIDGING COURSES (KCSE D-MINUS)

AM BODY
NEC & ICM
JEC 9 TCM

COL	JRSES	EXAM BODY
1. Salesmanship	4. Electrical Installation	KNEC & ICM
2. Store Keeping	5. Food and Beverage/Hospitality	KNEC & ICM
3. Clerk Typist	6. Electrical Grade Tests (3,2,1) - NITA	KNEC & ICM



SHORT COURSES



1. Computer Studies @ 6,500.00	3. Graphic Design	5. Leadership	7. Computerized Accounting (Quick Books, Pastel & Sage
2 Web Design	4 Counseling	6 Customer Service	



INTELLECTS COLLEGE Knowledge is Power

